

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19178/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 29/02/2012 in WP No.10936/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SOUTH INDIAN CELL FOR HUM.RIGH.& EUC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MENTAL HEALTH AUTH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date: 16/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anuj C.,Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice to State of Karnataka.

Notice to other respondents is dispensed with.

List along with W.P.(C) NO. 334 of 2001.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER